
Männer - Langstrecke

1. LAV ASICS Tübingen 33
2 Gabius, Arne 3 Männer 1981
885 Ghirmai, Filmon 7 Männer 1979
871 Unger, Daniel 23 Männer 1978

2. LG Passau 42
199 Friedrich, Richard 12 Männer 1981
202 Paternoster, Stefan 13 Männer 1979
200 Hohberger, Stefan 17 Männer 1982

3. LG Neckar-Enz 53
932 Martel, Zelalem 6 Männer 1986
940 Weiß-Latzko, Markus 19 Männer 1984
936 Franz, Bastian 28 Männer 1986

4. Post-Sport Telekom Trier 57
683 Neuschwander, Florian 8 Männer 1981
685 Schuff, Carlo 15 Männer 1980
684 Kowalinski, Marc-André 34 Männer 1978

5. LG Stadtwerke München 60
212 Hallmann, Sebastian 5 Männer 1977
217 Ewender, Matthias 22 Männer 1981
218 Hillebrand, Johann 33 Männer 1979

6. SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 70
701 Uliczka, Steffen 4 Männer 1984
698 Vehling, Falko 24 Männer 1985
697 Lindner, Sören 42 Männer 1981

7. PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 94
426 Thyssen, Thomas 20 Männer 1985
417 Flügel, Julian 36 Männer 1986
420 Harland, Jörn 38 Männer 1981

8. LG ASV/DSHS Köln 108
551 Haferkamp, Lars 10 Männer 1979
560 Schreiner, Christian 43 Männer 1986
548 Emmerich, Roland 55 Männer 1971

9. LG Olympia Dortmund 130
796 Schwiegelshohn, Fynn 14 Männer 1988
798 Meier, Frank 46 Männer 1988
795 Schwiegelshohn, Chris 70 Männer 1986

10. LG Passau 150
195 Schouren, Frank 39 Männer 1971
191 Wagner, Dominik 44 Männer 1986
201 Brandl, Wolfgang 67 Männer 1978

11. SSV Ulm 1846 153
981 Kriependorf, Thorsten 30 Männer 1974
979 Kuhm, Christoph 57 Männer 1985
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980 Stang, Marius 66 Männer 1985

12. LG Vulkaneifel 161
666 Pfeil, Michael 41 Männer 1984
660 Wallebohr, Martin 48 Männer 1983
664 Witzel, Gregor 72 Männer 1987

13. PTSV Jahn Freiburg 178
78 Frei, Max 40 Männer 1977
77 Lang, Vinzent 65 Männer 1988
76 Schwarz, Constantin 73 Männer 1986

14. LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 225
720 Trampert, Uwe 68 Männer 1972
721 Münnich, Martin 77 Männer 1976
718 Vonerden, Andreas 80 Männer 1976
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Männer - Langstrecke
1. 856 Glatting, Christian WE TV Wattenscheid 01 M 1. 0:30:03
2. 1067 Justus, Steffen SL LAC Elm M 2. 0:30:15
3. 2 Gabius, Arne WÜ LAV ASICS Tübingen M 3. 0:30:18
4. 701 Uliczka, Steffen SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB M 4. 0:30:18
5. 212 Hallmann, Sebastian BY LG Stadtwerke München M 5. 0:30:46
6. 932 Martel, Zelalem WÜ LG Neckar-Enz M 6. 0:30:50
7. 885 Ghirmai, Filmon WÜ LAV ASICS Tübingen M 7. 0:30:51
8. 683 Neuschwander, Florian RL Post-Sport Telekom Trier M 8. 0:30:52
9. 925 Beckmann, Martin WÜ LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen M 9. 0:31:00
10. 186 Meißgeier, Markus BY LG Hof M 10. 0:31:01
11. 551 Haferkamp, Lars NO LG ASV/DSHS Köln M 11. 0:31:01
12. 199 Friedrich, Richard BY LG Passau M 12. 0:31:02
13. 202 Paternoster, Stefan BY LG Passau M 13. 0:31:11
14. 796 Schwiegelshohn, Fynn WE LG Olympia Dortmund M 14. 0:31:16
15. 685 Schuff, Carlo RL Post-Sport Telekom Trier M 15. 0:31:19
16. 1066 Engler, Jonas BE OSC Berlin M 16. 0:31:22
17. 200 Hohberger, Stefan BY LG Passau M 17. 0:31:26
18. 743 Schwarz, Rico TH ASV Erfurt M 18. 0:31:30
19. 940 Weiß-Latzko, Markus WÜ LG Neckar-Enz M 19. 0:31:33
20. 426 Thyssen, Thomas HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel M 20. 0:31:36
21. 266 Middelhoff, Heiko BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt M 21. 0:31:40
22. 217 Ewender, Matthias BY LG Stadtwerke München M 22. 0:31:48
23. 871 Unger, Daniel WÜ LAV ASICS Tübingen M 23. 0:31:50
24. 698 Vehling, Falko SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB M 24. 0:31:51
25. 654 Schmitz, Christian RL LG Maifeld-Pellenz M 25. 0:31:52
26. 409 Liston, Andrew HE LG Wettenberg M 26. 0:31:53
27. 735 Schulze, Marc SN TSV Dresden M 27. 0:31:54
28. 936 Franz, Bastian WÜ LG Neckar-Enz M 28. 0:31:54
29. 448 Seibert, Thomas HE SSC Hanau-Rodenbach M 29. 0:31:55
30. 981 Kriependorf, Thorsten WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 M 30. 0:32:09
31. 393 Kuhn, Jan Mattis HE LC Eschenburg M 31. 0:32:11
32. 406 Zeiler, Timo HE LG Eintracht Frankfurt M 32. 0:32:15
33. 218 Hillebrand, Johann BY LG Stadtwerke München M 33. 0:32:19
34. 684 Kowalinski, Marc-André RL Post-Sport Telekom Trier M 34. 0:32:23
35. 179 Katib, Joseph BY LG Erlangen M 35. 0:32:28
36. 417 Flügel, Julian HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel M 36. 0:32:29
37. 758 Hubert, Stefan TH SV Sömmerda M 37. 0:32:31
38. 420 Harland, Jörn HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel M 38. 0:32:33
39. 195 Schouren, Frank BY LG Passau M 39. 0:32:35
40. 78 Frei, Max BA PTSV Jahn Freiburg M 40. 0:32:39
41. 666 Pfeil, Michael RL LG Vulkaneifel M 41. 0:32:40
42. 697 Lindner, Sören SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB M 42. 0:32:46
43. 560 Schreiner, Christian NO LG ASV/DSHS Köln M 43. 0:32:47
44. 191 Wagner, Dominik BY LG Passau M 44. 0:32:54
45. 935 Lack, Marco WÜ LG Neckar-Enz M 45. 0:32:55
46. 798 Meier, Frank WE LG Olympia Dortmund M 46. 0:33:09
47. 116 Bubel, Niels BE Berliner SV 1892 M 47. 0:33:14
48. 660 Wallebohr, Martin RL LG Vulkaneifel M 48. 0:33:23
49. 997 Göpfert, Thomas WÜ TSG Ehingen M 49. 0:33:27
50. 106 Dominik, Ulrich BA USC Freiburg M 50. 0:33:30
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51. 699 Goineau, Volker SH SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB M 51. 0:33:34
52. 32 Beha, Josef BA FC Alemannia Unterkirnach M 52. 0:33:37
53. 118 Krannich, Christian BE LAC Berlin M 53. 0:33:49
54. 470 Hettfleisch, Hannes HH LG Wedel-Pinneberg M 54. 0:33:57
55. 548 Emmerich, Roland NO LG ASV/DSHS Köln M 55. 0:33:58
56. 213 Müller, Jan BY LG Stadtwerke München M 56. 0:34:00
57. 979 Kuhm, Christoph WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 M 57. 0:34:04
58. 555 von Kuk, Carsten NO LG ASV/DSHS Köln M 58. 0:34:09
59. 899 Reichert, Holger WÜ LG Badenova Nordschwarzwald M 59. 0:34:15
60. 416 Austin-Kerl, Jürgen HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel M 60. 0:34:21
61. 437 Giesen, Boris HE PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel M 61. 0:34:31
62. 873 Elbeshausen, Mischa WÜ LAV ASICS Tübingen M 62. 0:34:36
63. 1058 Enderle, Michael WÜ TSG Söflingen M 63. 0:34:38
64. 937 Heidrich, Fabian WÜ LG Neckar-Enz M 64. 0:34:39
65. 77 Lang, Vinzent BA PTSV Jahn Freiburg M 65. 0:34:46
66. 980 Stang, Marius WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 M 66. 0:34:46
67. 201 Brandl, Wolfgang BY LG Passau M 67. 0:34:48
68. 720 Trampert, Uwe SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal M 68. 0:34:49
69. 15 Vogelmann, Peter BA ASC Konstanz e.V. M 69. 0:34:50
70. 795 Schwiegelshohn, Chris WE LG Olympia Dortmund M 70. 0:35:06
71. 183 Day, Bjorn BY LG Erlangen M 71. 0:35:08
72. 664 Witzel, Gregor RL LG Vulkaneifel M 72. 0:35:09
73. 76 Schwarz, Constantin BA PTSV Jahn Freiburg M 73. 0:35:13
74. 243 Braig, Michael BY LG Würm Athletik M 74. 0:35:43
75. 1022 Spöcker, Stefan WÜ TSV Riedlingen M 75. 0:36:27
76. 977 Strecke, Michael WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 M 76. 0:36:41
77. 721 Münnich, Martin SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal M 77. 0:36:46
78. 982 Laubender, Urs WÜ SSV Ulm 1846 M 78. 0:36:48
79. 806 Niemietz, Stefan WE Marathon-Club Menden M 79. 0:36:57
80. 718 Vonerden, Andreas SL LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal M 80. 0:38:02
81. 890 Liß, Jago WÜ LAV ASICS Tübingen M 81. 0:38:31
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